JUST LISTED

Deborah Hoelzli
Discover NY Homes
518-986-6713
518-462-7491
dhoelzli@gmail.com

https://www.discovernyhomes.com/
NYS Licensed Associate Braker

Carrow

Real Estate Services

BEDS; 16 BATHS: 8 SOUARE FEET: 8680

494 KENWOOD AV

Fantastic location ! 8-2 bedroom units in 2 solid brick buildings
with 4 garages. Bethlehem School District. Separate utilities,
storage and coin op washer and dryer in basements.
Individual heat and a/c units. Fully leased. Currently rented
below market value and could command significantly more,

LISTING PRICE: $1,150.000

@ m If you have a brokerage relationship with another agency, this is not intended as a solicitation. All information deemed reliable but not
guaranteed.

AArENTENTE REALTOR"




MFE-Mufti-Famify-Full Agent Report

YrBit

Zoning

1965
Handicap Access No

MLS # 202128251 Crig Price  $1,150,000

dad Status  Active Sold Price
: List Price $1,150,000 Price/SOFT $132.49 n n O E] ” E mmm
Address 494 KENWOOD AV
City/Town/Village (Tax) Bethlehem N}
City/Town (Mail) Delmar 12159-9547
County Albany AltStrMNarme
Locale/Subdivision BOW
Sub Area Bethlehem Town-Central (153) Schl Dist Bethlehem
APN 012200 85.11-6-32 ProjHS
ProjElem
Total # Units 8  Abv SQFT 8680 Acres 0.680 HOA Freq
# Garage Spaces 4  Bly SQFT Lot Size 29,621
#Off Street Parking 8 RoadFrnt
Spe Survey
# Air Conditioners 8 Tax ID Sec 85.11 Assum Mort
# Refrigerators 8 TaxIDBlk 6 Asm Rate
# Washers 2 Tax ID Lot 32 Asm Bal

STYLE Apartment 4+ Units
BASEMENT Full
EXTERIOR Brick
GARAGE DESCRIPTION Detached

COOLING TYPE Central Air
HEAT SYSTEM Hot Air
HEAT FUEL Natural Gas

SEWER Public

WATER Public
FLOORING Hardwood

Location  Available Occupancy Mo. Rent RentDesc. #Rm #Bd B-Fi B-Prt Unit Owner Furnishes

Unit1 4948 2L 08/31/22 Leased $500 Actual 4 2 1 0 Hot Water, Water & Sewer, Lawn Care,
Unit2 494B2R  pg/31/22 Leased $900 Actual 4 2 1 0 Hot Water, Water & Sewer, Lawn Care,
Unit3 4948 1L 08/31/22 Leased $1,000 Actual 4 2 1 o] Hot Water, Water & Sewer, Lawn Care,
Unit4 494B 1R 10431121 Leased $950 Actual 4 2 1 o Hot Water, Water & Sewer, Lawn Care,
Unit5 494A 1L 07131722 Leased 31,000 Actual 4 2 1 a Hot Water, Water & Sewer, Lawn Care,
Unit6 494A2R  ggz/28/22 Leased $900 Actual 4 2 1 0 Hot Water, Water & Sewer, Lawn Care,
Unit7 494A 1R 08/30/22 Leased $925 Actual 4 2 1 0 Hot Water, Water & Sewer, Lawn Care,
Unit8 slaufs,.  §(21f 22 Leased $500 Actual 4 2 1 0 Hot Water, Water & Sewer, Lawn Care,

Directions Kenwood bétween Bothwick and Kenaware
IAgent to Agent Remarks Fantastic location ! 8-2 bedroom units in 2 solid brick buildings with 4 garages. Bethlehem School District. Separate utilifies, storage and coin
Oop washer and dryer in basements. Individual heat and a/e units. Fully leased. Currently rented below market value and could command significantly more.

Public Remarks Fantastic location ! 8-2 bedroom units in 2 solid brick buildings with 4 garages. Bethlehem School District, Separate utilities, storage and coin op washer
and dryer in basements. Individual heat and a/e units. Fully leased. Currently rented below market value and could command significantly more.

Listing Date

9110/2021

E
E

E

NYS Asmnt

FIFS Code

SWIS Code 012200
DX Incl Y
Internet A

Showing Instructions: Agent to Accompany
Spec Mkt Cond: No Special Conditions

Agent Hit Count 124

Owner Name The Mgm BuyAg 2.5 GenTaxes $5,844
Exp Date 9/9/2022 Family BkrAg 2.5 SchTaxes $15,510
Contract Date LLC SubAg 0 Vig Taxes
Closing Date Owner Nm2 SplCom Total Tax  $21,354
OffMktDate Seller Contribution SplComDs Spc Assess
Ls Opt Dt
Concessions Amount;
Conecession Comments:
LO: Carrow Real Est Services LLC - Office: 518-462-7491 1813A SO:
LA: Deborah A Hoelzli - Cell: 518-986-6713 29944 g
dhoelzli@gmail.com SA2:
LA2: ST:
LT:
MLS #202128251 GMLS and its subscribers disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the aceuracy of this

information. ® 2021 Global Multiple Listing Service, Inc.

DOM 7
Assoc Doc 3
Depository NBT
How Sold

Client Hit Count 96
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